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INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #0001
AITKIN PUBLIC SCHOOLS

QUOTE RESULTS

Date Opened: July 16, 2025 @ 3:30 PM
Project: Bread and Milk Quotes

Each year, we solicit quotes for milk and bread.  The charts below contain summaries of the 
quotes received.

Two quotes were solicited; one was received.

RECOMMENDATION:
Accept the quote from Kemps. 

The recommendation is to accept the escalating prices.

Milk Quotes

Product
KEMPS

St. Paul, MN
Escalating:
  1%
  Skim
  Chocolate Skim
  Lactose Free 1% Milk
  Lactose Free Chocolate 1%

.362

.349
.36
.59
.59

Firm:
  1%
  Skim
  Chocolate Skim

      No Quote Provided
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Two quotes were solicited; one was received.

RECOMMENDATION:

Accept the quote from Pan-O-Gold. 

If you would like to review any of the quote details, please let me know, and I will provide you 
with a copy.

Bread Quotes

Product
Pan-O-Gold 
Baking Co.

St. Cloud, MN
Price (Count/Oz)

Bimbo Bakeries 
USA

St. Paul, MN
White Dinner Roll
White Whole Grain Dinner Roll
White Whole Grain Weiner Buns
White Whole Grain Hamburger Buns (4”)
White Whole Grain Hamburger Buns (3-3/4”)
White Whole Grain Kid’s Choice Bread
100% Whole Wheat Flour Tortilla
Fajita Style Flour Tortilla (7”)

2.60
2.60
2.80
11.07
11.07
2.50
2.48
3.00 No quote provided


