## INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #0001 AITKIN PUBLIC SCHOOLS

## **QUOTE RESULTS**

Date Opened: July 16, 2025 @ 3:30 PM Project: Bread and Milk Quotes

Each year, we solicit quotes for milk and bread. The charts below contain summaries of the quotes received.

Milk Quotes		
	KEMPS	
Product	St. Paul, MN	
Escalating:		
1%	.362	
Skim	.349	
Chocolate Skim	.36	
Lactose Free 1% Milk	.59	
Lactose Free Chocolate 1%	.59	
Firm:		
1%		
Skim	No Quote Provided	
Chocolate Skim		

Two quotes were solicited; one was received.

## RECOMMENDATION:

Accept the quote from Kemps.

The recommendation is to accept the escalating prices.

Bread Quotes			
	Pan-O-Gold		
Product	Baking Co.	Bimbo Bakeries	
	St. Cloud, MN	USA	
	Price (Count/Oz)	St. Paul, MN	
White Dinner Roll	2.60		
White Whole Grain Dinner Roll	2.60		
White Whole Grain Weiner Buns	2.80		
White Whole Grain Hamburger Buns (4")	11.07		
White Whole Grain Hamburger Buns (3-3/4")	11.07		
White Whole Grain Kid's Choice Bread	2.50		
100% Whole Wheat Flour Tortilla	2.48		
Fajita Style Flour Tortilla (7")	3.00	No quote provided	

Two quotes were solicited; one was received.

## **RECOMMENDATION:**

Accept the quote from Pan-O-Gold.

If you would like to review any of the quote details, please let me know, and I will provide you with a copy.